OPTIONAL PARTS LIST / ERSATZTEILLISTE

R30001
Muffler Complete Set
Auspuff Komplett Set

€6.90

R30002
Servo Saver Set
Servo Saver Set

€7.

90

R30003
Bumper Foam Holder
Schaumgummibumperhalterung

€2.50

R30004
Front Bumper
Rammschutz Vorne

€2.50

#178 - #181 #049, #051 - #058 #029 #031

R30005 €3.90 | R30006 €3.90 | R30007 €6.90 | R30008 €3.50
Front Bulkheads Set I/r Rear Bulkheads Set I/r Fuel Tank Set Front Steering Knuckle Arms Set l/r
Vordere Aufhangungshalter L/R Hintere Aufhdngungshalter L/R Tankgehause Vordere Lenkhebel L/R

Hintere Radtrager L/R

Front Upper Suspension Arm I/r NTC 2pcs
Vordere Obere Schwinge L/R NTC 2Stk.

<
. i%@
|
- & .
e '\\ _.\‘ _"x z-]
T
#020, #023 #071, #100 #067, #068, #064 #012, #007
R30009 €3.50 | R30010 €2.90 | R30011 €3.90 | R30012 €4.90
Rear Steering Knuckle Arm Set I/r

Vordere Untere Schwinge L/R NTC 2Stk.

Front Lower Suspension Arm I/r NTC 2pcs

Central Gearbox Bulkheads F&R
Mittlere Getriebebox F&H

i )
(B
(3 L..J"'
#104, #112 #025 #011 #137, #146
R30013 €1.90 | R30014 €2.90 | R30015 € 2.50 | R30016 €1.90
Front Shock Tower Rear Shock Tower Rear Bumper Front Body Mounts 2pcs
Vordere Dampferverbindungsbriicke Hinterer Dampferbriicke Hinterer Bumper Vordere Karosseriesteher 2Stk.
™
9 |
@& ;o
.
#021 #105 #107 #028
R30017 €1.90 | R30018 €6.90 | R30019 € 2.50 | R30020 € 2.50
Rear Body Mounts 2pcs Upper Plate NTC Handle NTC Battery Cover
Hintere Karosseriesteher 2Stk. Obere Radioplatte NTC Griff NTC Batteriefach Deckel
#110 #066 #065 #075
R30021 € 2.90 | R30022 € 2.50 | R30023 €1.90 | R30024 €1.90
Receiver Box Servo Horn A&B Servo Mount Set Front Up/Down Stop Arm Set
Empfénger Box Servo Horn A&B Servo Befestigungs Set Vordere Federwegbegrenzung
-\ &
i -~ ST
e [":H e ~ i}"
i t1°._‘/" N
_ [L* Iy H[ —=
el (a2
[k
#060 #085, #097 #042, #043 #013, #026




OPTIONAL PARTS LIST / ERSATZTEILLISTE

R30025 € 2.50 | R30026 € 3.90 | R30027 €1.90 | R30028 €1.30
Wheel Hub with Pins 4pcs Washer 5x9x0.2mm 10pcs Ball end holder 8pcs Antenna pipe & cap
Radmitnehmer mit Stift 4Stk. Beilagscheiben 5x9x0.2mm 10Stk Kunststoffbeilagen fiir Pivotball 8Stk. Antenne mit Kappe
N . ~ ®®
J® Il oooo0 | 0V g
Py 00 00 Q ®
\'\\EEI L
#002 #118 #005 #190, #191
R30030 € 1.50 | R30034 € 3.90 | R30035 € 3.90 | R30036 €3.50
Upper Suspension Arm Adjust Set Foam Bumper Spur Gear w. bracket Set for 1-Speed 44T | Diff Gear Housing
Nachlaufeinsteliclip Set Schaumgummibumper Hauptzahnrad Set fir 1-Gang 44Z Getriebegehause
#034 - #036 #027 #124, #126
R30037 €1.90 | R30038 €1.90 | R30039 €2.90 | R30040 €250
Diff Gear Case Silicone Pipe Silicone Tube Set Ball cup A&B with grub screw Set
Differentialgehduse Silikonschlauch Silikon Kriimmer Adapter Set Kugelkopf A&B mit Inbusschrauben Set
i
T __ . E [ ) (e,
ey gy . &J
I_"'\\ /;.4://"_\-\"0 ﬁ
T
| b \-.\ e I § ﬁ
N, S -
W ¢ G &
A = L
#116 #182, #183 #086 - #088
R30041 € 3.90 | R30042 € 3.90 | R30043 € 3.90 | R30044 €250
Front Steering 2pcs Rear Upper Suspension Arm 2pcs Air Filter with Sponge Brake Set
Vorderes Lenkgestange 2Stk. Oberer Querlenker hinten NTC 2Stk. Luftfilter mit Schaumgummi Bremsgestange Set
o i B P = S ]
- D) - ) X G
- S o 2 .
o 7 Y Fo N S @
e B) e ; ") .
(- T ) ol — =
- i o
& 6
#038 - #040 #093, #094 #188, #189 #078
R30045 € 2.50 | R30046 € 19.90 | R30047 €5.90 | R30048 €5.90
Throttle Set Chassis NTC Front Central Joint Shaft Rear Central Joint Shaft
Gasgestange Set Bodenplatte NTC Vordere Kardanwelle Hintere Kardanwelle
. - Y
% L dl_&? "
i — e e
.. ,3-: = -_,_:? “‘“\.::% \:::\\\
ST, T —, A s -
T, . e "y
#079 #045 #099
R30051 €2.90 | R30052 €1.90 | R30054 €2.90 | R30055 €290
Spur Gear Shaft with Pin for 1-Speed P3 O-ring Set 10pcs Pin for front Upper Suspension Arm 2pcs | Pin for front Lower Suspension Arm 2pcs
Hauptzahnradwelle mit Stift fir 1-Gang P3 O-Ring Set 10Stk. Obere Querlenkerstifte Vorne 2Stk. Untere Querlenkerstifte Vorne 2Stk.
=t =2 e =3
x\\
= e &8 &
“\:ﬁ:'
#044 #037 #046




OPTIONAL PARTS LIST / ERSATZTEILLISTE

M4 Steel Locknut 10pcs
M4 Stoppmuttern 10Stk.

OO ®
@O e®®

#001

M3x3mm Grub Screw 10pcs
M3x3mm Inbusschrauben 10Stk.

#033

R30056 €2.90 | R30057 €1,90 | R30058 €2.90 | R30059 €3.90
Pin for rear Lower Suspension Arm 2pcs | Central Gearbox Bulkheads Spacer Stopper with grub screw 2pcs Brake Rod Set
Untere Querlenkerstifte Hinten 2Stk. Abstandsbolzen fiir mittlere Getriebebox | Stellringe mit Inbusschrauben 2Stk. Bremsstangen Set
-‘/-H“x g % D
U 5
T A
0 ®®
: C--_?"l
o S
#070 #138 #081 #147
R30060 €6.90 | R30061 € 19.90 | R30062 € 3.90 | R30063 €290
Brake Disc Set Diff Gear Box Set Main Pinion Gear with Shaft Diff Bevel Gear Set with Shaft
Bremsscheiben Set Getriebebox komplett Kegelzahnrad mit Welle Differential Kegelzahnrad mit Welle
S
@3 [] HO¥
O
i )
st £
#150 - #153 #127, #128 #113, #114
R30064 €2.90 | R30065 €9.90 | R30066 €2.90 | R30067 €1.90
Spur Gear Diff Diff Gear Complete Set Diff Bevel Gear B with Shaft Pin 2.0x9.4mm 10pcs
Differential Hauptzahnrad Differential Komplett Set Differential Kegelzahnrad B mit Welle Stift 2.0x9.4mm 10Stk.
" 10000
c J L 4] L J
- ?3&% 5
P } o ' A _
& 10000
#121 #119, #120 #047
R30068 €19.90 | R30071 € 3.90 | R30072 € 3.50 | R30079 €1.90
Aluminium Damper 2pcs M5 Ball Head Screw 4pcs Ball end cover 10mm Screw 4pcs E-Ring 2,5mm 10pcs
Aluminium Dampfer 2Stk. M5 Pivotball Schrauben 4Stk. 10mm Inbusschrauben 4Stk. E-Clips 2,5mm 10Stk.
G
o _
KLQ G
o EECECEE
! |- _ —
& EECEEE
) #005, #006 #001 #016
R30080 €1.90 | R30081 €2.90 | R30082 €1.90 | R30083 €1.90
E-Ring 4mm 10pcs Small Clips 10pcs Connecting Plate with screw M3 Steel Locknut 10pcs
E-Clips 4mm 10Stk. Splinte klein 10Stk. Lenkungsplatte mit Schrauben M3 Stoppmuttern 10Stk.
#059 #048, #050 #030
R30084 €1.90 | R30085 € 3.90 | R30086 €3.90 | R30087 €3.90

M4x8mm Grub Screw 10pcs
M4x8mm Inbusschrauben 10Stk.

866

#012

M4x4mm Grub Screw 10pcs
M4x4mm Inbusschrauben 10Stk.

#123




OPTIONAL PARTS LIST / ERSATZTEILLISTE

R30088
M3x10mm Cap Screw 10pcs

€3.90

M3x10mm Zylinderkopf Schrauben 10Stk.

§
§

#175

EEEE
FEEE

R30089
M3x30mm Cap Screw 4pcs
M3x30mm Zylinderkopf Schrauben 4Stk.

€1.90

#187

R30090
2x8mm Flat head screw 10pcs
2x8mm Senkkopfschrauben 10Stk.

FTTTET
LR

#125

€1.50

R30091
3x10mm Flat head screw 10pcs
3x10mm Senkkopfschrauben 10Stk.

IR AR A
IR AR A

#063

€1.50

R30092
M3x6mm Flat head screw 10pcs
M3x6mm Senkkopfschrauben 10Stk.

TETET
TEFTT

#141

€1.50

R30093
M3x8mm Flat head screw 10pcs
M3x8mm Senkkopfschrauben 10Stk.

18 R R A1
1A R R A

#098

€1.50

R30094
M3x10mm Flat head screw 10pcs
M3x10mm Senkkopfschrauben 10Stk.

FEVEY
IRR AR

#064

€1.50

trlmmrt

R30095
3x15mm Flat head screw 10pcs
3x15mm Senkkopfschrauben 10Stk.

€1.50

#101

R30097 €1.50
2.6x6mm Button head screw 10pcs
2.6x6mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

R30098
3x8mm Button head screw 10pcs
3x8mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

€1.50

R30099 €1.50
3x10mm Button head screw 10pcs
3x10mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

R30100 €1.50
3x12mm Button head screw 10pcs
3x12mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

EEEEE 5857 | FREFF T
= 5 8 B = = =
BEEE8 |GRFRE | a
(BE | FEEEE ¥ 7 |
=3
#084 #174 #014 #102
R30101 € 1.50 | R30102 €1.50 | R30103 € 1.50 | R30104 €1.50

3x15mm Button head screw 10pcs
3x15mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

#111

3x22mm Button head screw 5pcs
3x22mm Rundkopfschrauben 5Stk.

#018

M3x6mm Button head screw 10pcs
M3x6mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

M3x12mm Button head screw 10pcs
M3x12mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

BT

#062

R30105 €1.50
M3x15mm Button head screw 10pcs
M3x15mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

R30106
2x8mm Button head screw 10pcs
2x8mm Rundkopfschrauben 10Stk.

FFEEE

=
=

FEEEE

€1.50

T

R30107
Front Suspension Linkage
Vordere Aufhdngungsverbindungsbriicke

€1.50

R30108
5mm Ball Stud A Large 5pcs
5mm Kugelkopf mit hohen Ansatz 5Stk.

(&5’5) @J
& & &

€3.90

#152 #073 #017 #039
R30109 €6.90 | R30110 €7.90 | R30111 €3.90 | R30112 €290
5mm Ball Stud B 10pcs 7mm Ball Stud C 10pcs 5mm Ball Stud D 5pcs Muffler Holder Set

5mm Kugelkopf B 10Stk.

.

FE¥EY
TV Y

#015

7mm Kugelkopf C 10Stk.

28888
#089

5mm Kugelkopf D 5Stk.

- - £

#198

Auspuffhalterungs Set

& '9
Eg

#096




OPTIONAL PARTS LIST / ERSATZTEILLISTE

R30113 €4.90 | R30114 €1.90 | R30115 €290 | R30116 €7.90
Rear Sway Bar Set Washer 3x8x2mm 4pcs Univ. Joint for brake with grub screw Univ. Joint for central shaft 3pcs
Stabilisator Set hinten Beilagscheiben 3x8x2mm 4Stk. Kardanmitnehmer fir Bremse mit Inbus | Mitnehmer fiir Kardanwelle 3Stk.
|"f;"‘- (;\\ %ﬁk (.\H‘“‘
(B3 (=3 (E (= oy : @ X @
\q___j [‘q___/ q___j Sl j u.;.éw %*‘{'.,_L || |l
® ] L] ]
#106, #108 #103 #149 #130
R30117 €9.90 | R30118 €3.90 | R30119 €8.90 | R30120 €3.90
Univ. Joint for Diff 4pcs Clutch shoes with Spring Engine Flywheel Clutch Gear 1-Speed 16T
Mitnehmer fiir Differential 4Stk. Kupplungsbacken mit Rundfeder Schwungscheibe Kupplungsglocke 1-Gang 16Z
‘/"fx\_ /.—y’ﬂ,\“ .
FOC ey |
- e
Ve V% %
By B € 0%
) “ @L“ @
#122 #169, #170 #166 - #168
R30121 €6.90 | R30122 €5.90 | R30123 €8.90 | R30124 €290
Engine Mounts Manifold Set 2-speed Clutch Complete Spur Gear Shaft for 2-speed
Motorbefestigung mit Schrauben Kriimmer Set 2-Gang Kupplung Schaltgetriebe Hauptzahnradwelle fir 2-Gang
& -
Yoy “E
{Ei @g .*'f g f QEKH‘\
@ { - ..
@ | |I|l ( \HQ\ \H\“\
i T .
Y D
/
#177 #184, #185 #131 - #136 #143
R30125 €5.90 | R30126 €12.90 | R30127 €6.90 | R30128 €290
2-Speed Pinion Gear 40T (2nd Gear) 2-Speed Spur Gear Set 44T (1st Gear) | 2-Speed Clutch Gear Set 16/20T Rod Set
2-Gang Hauptzahnrad 40Z (2. Gang) 2-Gang Hauptzahnrad Set fiir 44Z 2-Gang Kupplungsglocke 16/20Z Lenkstangen Set
(1. Gang)
" )
(Y
s
#144, #145 #139, #140, #142 #171, #172 #038 - #040
R30130 €3.90 | R30132 €9.90 | R30401 € 5.90 | R30402 €290
Rear Lower Suspension Arm I/r Dogbones NTC 2pcs Outdrive Shaft 2pcs Ball end 5pcs
Untere Querlenker Hinten L/R Antriebsknochen NTC 2Stk. Antriebswelle Rad 2Stk. Kugelpfannen 5Stk.
% % L @
#090 #091 #009, #092 #038
R30403 €2.90 | R30404 € 3.50 | R30405 €290 | RB1020 €290
Ball end B 5pcs Damper Shock piston rod 2pcs Damper Plastic parts Bodyclips 10pcs
Kugelpfannen B 5Stk. Kolbenstange Dampfer 2Stk. Plastikteile Dampfer Karosseriesplinte 10Stk.
FEYy = ‘JJ‘E>
- N
\ 7 £y - cif-i}
@' d:ﬁ/::—/;fr‘_ = r - _
\/ ‘ > S
\/ ‘ = -—f’if{? e
> T
v ‘ =ir = ff/;&‘___':\} ~
N7 L rff’fr‘£§
u:ﬁ'if{‘ =Ir
#093 #158 #022, #157, #164 #076




ENGINE OPTIONAL PARTS LIST / MOTOR ERSATZTEILLISTE

)

B

NR./NO. BESTNR.ITEM NO. BESCHREIBUNG DESCRIPTION UPE/RETAIL
1 R31000 Standard Gliihkerze Normal Type Glow Plug € 8.60
2 R31001 Kugellager fiir Kurbelwelle vorne Crank Shaft Bearing Front € 15.90
3 R31002 Kugellager fiir Kurbelwelle hinten Crank Shaft Bearing Rear € 15.90
4 R31003 Motorgehause fiir 2,5ccm .15 Crank Case € 35.90
5 R31004 Kolben fiir 2,5ccm & Buchse .15 Piston & Sleeve Set €45.90
6 R31005 Bolzen fiir Kolben flir 2,5ccm .15 Wrist Pin € 490
7 R31006 Standard Pleuel Conrod for Standard Type € 15.90
8 R31007 Kurbelwelle fiir Seilzugstarter 2,5ccm .15 Crank Shaft for Pull Start € 35.90
9 R31008 Kopfbeilagscheibe fiir 2,5ccm (1 Stk.) Head Shim for .15 (1 pcs) € 2.90
10 R31009 Zylinderkopf fiir 2,5ccm .15 Cylinder Head € 29.90
11 R31010 Schrauben fiir Zylinderkopf (4 Stk.) Screw for Head (4 pcs) € 4.10
12 R31011 Abdeckungsplatte fur Seilzugstarter Back Plate for Pull Start € 9.90
13 R31012 Schrauben fiir Abdeckungsplatte (4 Stk.) Screw for Back Plate (4 pcs) € 2.90
14 R31013 Seilzugstarter Einzelteile Pull Start Assembly € 19.90
15 R31014 Freilauflager fiir Seilzugstarter One-Way Bearing fiir Seilzugstarter € 15.90
16 R31015 Welle fur Freilauf One-Way Bearing Shaft € 9.90
17 R31016 Dichtungsring (1 Stk.) Back Plate Gasket (1 pcs) € 2.90
18 R31017 Schrauben fiir Seilzugstarter Screw for Pull Start (4 pcs) € 2.60
19 R31018 Dichtungsring fiir Vergaser (1 Stk.) Carburetor Gasket (1 pcs) € 2.60
20 R31019 Vergaser Set fiir 2,5ccm Rotary Carburetor Assembly for .15 € 45.90
21 R31020 Schraubensatz flr Vergaser (2 Stk.) Screw Set for Carbretor (2 pcs) € 2.60
22 R31021 Nadel mit O-Ring Needle with O-Ring € 8.90
23 R31022 Einstellschraubenset mit Feder Adjustment Screw Set with Spring € 4.50
24 R31023 Schieber Set fir 2,5ccm (4,6mm) Rotor Set for .15 (4.6mm) € 15.90
25 R31024 Nadel und Ventil Set Needle and Needle Valve Set € 19.90
26 R31025 Gashebel Set Throttle Arm Set € 5.90
27 R31026 Vergaser O-Ring Set (2 Stk.) Carburetor O-Ring Set (2 pcs) € 4.20
28 R31027 Dichtringe flr Vergaser Set (4 Stk.) Carburetor Gasket Set (4 pcs) € 4.50
29 R31028 Vergaser Gehause Carburetor Mainbody €29.90





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [595.000 842.000]
>> setpagedevice


